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EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION SESSIONS 

Fall 2024 / Winter 2025 

Post Completion Optional Practical Training(OPT) 

Thurs, Sept 5, 2:00 pm - 3;00 pm, Online 

Friday, Sept 20, 11 :00 am - 12;00 pm, Online 

Tues, Oct 1, 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm, EN2 #105 

Thurs, Oct 17, 11:00 am - 12:00 pm, Online 

Wed, Nov 6, 11:00 am - 12:00 pm, SPA #208 

Thurs, Nov 21, 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm, ET #107 

Friday, Dec 6, 11 :00 am - 12:00 pm, Online 

Friday, Jan 3, 11 :00 am - 12:00 pm, Online 

24 month STEM OPT Extension 

Oct 16, 3 :00 pm - 4;00 pm, Online 

Thurs, Jan 9, 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm, Online 

Special Student Relief (SSR) for Fl Visa Students 

Wed, Sept 11, 11:00 am - 12:00 pm, Online 

Curricular Practif al Training ( CPT) 

Wed, Sept 4, 2:00 pm - 3 :00 pm, Horn Center # 122 

Severe Economic Hardship 

Mon, Oct 28, 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm, Online 
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 Immigration Options for Students Planning for the Future

Thurs, Oct 10, 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm, Online 

https://csulb.zoom.us/j/86481497612?pwd=UlFKeGplcC9WaGRIZmM2T2daT1VXUT09
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